
 

Public Holiday / Closures  

 

The Malta Visa Application Centre’s in UK will be closed on the following public holidays in 2021: 

DATE  DAY  HOLIDAYS 2021 

01-Jan Friday New Year's Day 

10-Feb Wednesday Feast of St Paul's Shipwreck  

31-Mar Wednesday Freedom Day 

02-Apr Friday Good Friday 

05-Apr Monday Easter Monday 

03-May Monday Early May Bank Holiday 

31-May Monday Spring Bank Holiday 

07-Jun Monday Sette Giugno 

30-Aug Monday Summer Bank Holiday 

08-Sep Wednesday Victory Day 

21-Sep Tuesday Independence Day 

13-Dec Monday Republic Day 

27-Dec Monday Christmas (Substitute Day)  

28-Dec Tuesday Boxing Day (Substitute Day) 

 

https://publicholidays.com.mt/feast-st-pauls-shipwreck/
https://publicholidays.com.mt/sette-giugno/
https://publicholidays.com.mt/victory-day/
https://publicholidays.com.mt/independence-day/
https://publicholidays.com.mt/republic-day/

